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	SCHEDULE NO. 140
	Property Tax Tracker (Continued)



4. Monthly Rate (Continued):
SCHEDULE 52 - Sodium Vapor Lighting Service						
	
Lamp Wattage	
	Base Property
Tax Rate
	
 Deferral Rate
	Schedule 140 Total Effective Rate Per Lamp

	50 Watt
	$0.06
	$0.04
	$0.10

	70 Watt
	$0.09
	$0.06
	$0.15

	100 Watt
	$0.14
	$0.09
	$0.23

	150 Watt
	$0.20
	$0.13
	$0.33

	200 Watt
	$0.26
	$0.17
	$0.43

	250 Watt
	$0.32
	$0.21
	$0.53

	310 Watt
	$0.44
	$0.28
	$0.72

	400 Watt
	$0.50
	$0.32
	$0.82


SCHEDULE 52 - Metal Halide Lighting Service
	
Lamp Wattage
	Base Property
Tax Rate
	
 Deferral Rate
	Schedule 140 Total Effective Rate Per Lamp

	70 Watt
	$0.10
	$0.07
	$0.17

	100 Watt
	$0.14
	$0.09
	$0.23

	150 Watt
	$0.19
	$0.12
	$0.31

	175 Watt
	$0.23
	$0.15
	$0.38

	250 Watt
	$0.30
	$0.19
	$0.49

	400 Watt
	$0.48
	$0.30
	$0.78

	1000 Watt
	$1.14
	$0.72
	$1.86


SCHEDULE 53 – Sodium Vapor Lighting Service– Company Owned       	
	
Lamp Wattage
	Base Property
Tax Rate
	
 Deferral Rate
	Schedule 140 Total Effective Rate Per Lamp

	50 Watt
	$0.29
	$0.19
	$0.48

	70 Watt
	$0.33
	$0.21
	$0.54

	100 Watt
	$0.36
	$0.23
	$0.59

	150 Watt
	$0.43
	$0.27
	$0.70

	200 Watt
	$0.54
	$0.34
	$0.88

	250 Watt
	$0.60
	$0.38
	$0.98

	310 Watt
	$0.70
	$0.44
	$1.14

	400 Watt
	$0.82
	$0.52
	$1.34

	1000 Watt
	$1.81
	$1.15
	$2.96
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